B 36 SPARE PARTS LIST

DIN933

PART TOTAL  |WEIGHT (kg)
NO NUMBER PART NAME PART NAME PCS PRICE (DKK)[PRICE (DKK) / each PICTURE OF PARTS
1 B36-01 MAKINE GOVDESI MAIN BODY 1 1.022,05 1.022,05 30,51
2 B36-02 PLANET TABLA SACI |[TABLE SHEET 1 1.473,70 1.473,70 65,98
o | e praameocor e L [ | o
4 B36-04 ;LEADT]EKTI'OR(NEON) REDUCER 1 6.613,88 6.613,88 48,20
5 B36-05 AYAR ANAHTARI ADJUSTMENT KEY 1 52,23 52,23 0,42
6 B36-08 KAPAK MENTESESI |DOOR HINGE 4 1,04 4,32 0,07 '
7 B36-09 ELEKTRIK PANOSU |ELECTRIC PLATE 1 285,28 285,28 9,30 -
8 B36-10 M12 PUL M12 WASHER 4 0,45 1,93 0,00 6
9 B36-11 (M12X35 CIVATA M12X35 BOLT DIN933 4 3,13 12,35 0,01 ?




10| B36-12 |@70 BUKUM BURCU ?ZEE\EE'D'NG 117,86 235,72 1,35 %
11| B36-13  |@90 BUKUM BURCU gﬁgs\i\mme 165,48 165,48 3,04 .
12| B36-14 ngJngCIIJUK BUKUM g&é&SEND'NG 228,13 228,13 432 @
13| B36-15 ga&;gbw BUKUM g&z&sgND'NG 294,80 294,80 6,45 e
14| B36-16  |SiviC PiMi SWITCH PIN 9,08 54,17 0,02 \
15| B36-17 |START BUTON START BUTTON 136,46 136,46 0,48 o
16| B36-18 |STOP BUTON STOP BUTTON 136,46 136,46 0,48 o
17| B36-19 |POWERLAMBASI  [POWER LAMB 136,46 136,46 0,48 ‘
18| B36-21  |SENSOR SENSOR 175,90 351,80 0,01 ’
19| B36-23 |P1BUKME BUTONU [P1BENDING BUTTON 136,46 136,46 0,48 6

20| B36-24 |P2 BUKME BUTONU [P2 BENDING BUTTON 136,46 136,46 0,48 6
21| B36-25 |P3BUKME BUTONU [P3 BENDING BUTTON 136,46 136,46 0,48 6
2| Bos [ARKABAGLANTI BACK CONNECTION 0033 36132 160 ’

LAMASI

THRUST




SOL BAGLANTI

LEFT CONNECTION

23 B36-27 LAMASI THRUST 2 92,71 185,42 1,60
24 B36-28 M12 YAYLI RONDELA |M12 SPRING WASHER 16 0,45 7,59 0,04
25 B36-29 :\Dﬂlﬁ;;go CIVATA M12X60 BOLT DIN933 16 2,68 41,82 0,01
26 B36-30 BUKUM LAMASI BRACKET THRUST 2 627,47 1.254,94 13,07
27 B36-31 AYAR SAPLAMASI ADJUSMENT SCREW 2 42,78 85,56 0,42
28 B36-32 f]/&:\I/l\IA]\BSAIGLANTI ¢EQBS(E|_ONNECTION 2 35,64 71,28 0,91
29 B36-33 II\D/II].’\(I) :lY:SgLI RONDELA II\D/IIZLI\? fffolNG WASHER 4 045 193 001
30 B36-34 MI0x 30CIVATA M10x 30 BOLT DIN933 4 2,68 10,42 0,01
DIN933
31 B36-35 AYAR SOMUNU ADJUSMENT NUT 2 21,43 42,86 0,23
32 B36-36 II\D/IISI\ngll(iSETSKUR II\D/IISI\ngll(iSETSKUR 1 0,74 0,74 0,33
33 B36-37 10X16X44 KAMA 10X16X44 WEDGE 1 4,76 4,76 0,06
34 B36-38 BUKUM FLANSI BENDING DISC 1 1.426,08 1.426,08 30,40
35 B36-39 MOX10 CIVATA M6X10 BOLT DIN7985 4 1,64 6,70 0,01

DIN7985




36| B36-40 [SIFIR AYAR PiMi 5:5’\:20 ADJUSMENT 16,67 16,67 0,05 \
37 B36-41 ORTA MUHAFAZA TABLE COVER 186,02 186,02 5,27 Q
38 B36-42 SAG BAKIM KAPAGI |RIGHT DOOR 76,04 76,04 2,41 .
39 B36-43 PANO KILIDI DOOR LOCK 16,52 33,04 0,13 L
ALT MUHAFAZA
40 B36-45 KAPAGI UNDER DOOR COVER 42,86 42,86 3,71 .
41 B36-46 MOX1S HAVSA M6X15 BOLT DIN6921 1,19 9,52 0,01 -
CIVATA DIN6921 ! ' '
42 B36-47 AYAK PEDALI FOOT PEDAL 330,66 330,66 2,05 ‘L
43 B36-48 ACIL STOP EMERGENCY STOP 186,02 186,02 0,02 ‘
. N
44 B36-50 LEFT-RIGHT SALTERI [LEFT-RIGHT SWITCH 186,02 186,02 0,67
KUMANDA PANEL
45 B36-51 KAPAGI BUTTON PLATE 28,57 28,57 1,20 §
46 B36-52 ARKA BAKIM KAPAGI |[BACK DOOR COVER 85,57 85,57 5,64 .
M5X10 CIVATA
47 B36-53 DIN7985 M5X10 BOLT DIN7985 1,19 4,76 0,01 v
48 B36-54 MAN-AUTO MAN-AUTO SWITCH 186,02 186,02 0,67




49| B3656 |ELEKTRIK Fi§+PRIZ |PLUG & SOCKET 155,96 155,96 0,35
50 B36-57 ETRIYE PiMi STIRRUP PIN 132,30 132,30 0,69
51| B3sss  [puzreim STRAIGHT PIN 132,30 132,30 0,83
52| B36s9  [pim PIN 177,68 888,72 177
53 B36-60 SIPERLIK RETAINER 404,03 404,03 5,09
54| B3661 |SENSOR SOMUNU  |SENSOR NUT 2,08 833 0,01
55| B36-62 |SENSOR KOSEBENTI |SENSOR BRACKET 7,14 7,14 0,19
56 B36-63 fﬁg }:‘;FLANTI ?L%'LT;ONNECT'ON 90,33 180,66 1,59
57| B36-64  |KiLiD SOMUNU KEY NUT 2,08 4,16 0,01
58| B36-66 gﬁl’f; ;{SI\I’\IS;;BASU ggﬁilsTERaNCK 119 952 0,01
HEAD BOLT DIN965
59| B36-67 [PROG. ON OFF) 25V?$éSN OFF 272,78 272,78 0,67
of s [ nnos e ccon
61| Bas-eg | AKIMKUTUSU ACCESSORIES BOX 14,29 1429 215

PLANETE GORE




62

E - MOTOR

2,2 KW 1500 MOTOR

2,2 KW 1500 MOTOR

2.314,9

2.314,9

26,00




